This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission. Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the
suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC.  |  BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: (800) 262-5755 • (518) 861-0133  |  EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48  |  AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228  |  www.pipglobal.com
 WIPE-12X12D
12” X 12” 125G/M2 100%
POLYESTER CLEAN ROOM WIPER
• Continuous-filament and double knit polyester fabric
•  Thermally sealed edges to prevent fiber release
•  Low in both particles and extractable
• High abrasive and dissolvability resistance
APPLICATIONS
• General purpose cleaning for Class 10-100 Cleanroom facilities
•  Cleaning and polishing stainless steel surfaces for Class 10-100
Cleanroom facilities
•  Superior for spill control and general wiping in Class 10-100
Cleanroom facilities
TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Polyester
COLOR  White
SIZES 9” x 9”
PACKAGING 30 pc/bag  (20 bg/cs)
WEIGHT 0.03 lbs / 0.01 kg
CASE 25.6” x 13.39” x 19.69” / 65.02cm x 34.01cm x 50.01cm
CASE WEIGHT 44.09 lbs / 20 kg
COO China
BARCODES
ITEM EA DZ OR BOX CASE
 WIPE-9X9PS 616314360602 10616314360609 20616314360606
DIMENSIONS (in/cm)
A 12 / 30.48
B 12 / 30.48
A
B